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KRISPEN S. CARROLL, CHAPTER 13 TRUSTEE 
STAFF DIRECTORY 

Administra�on and Management 
Nancy Kapitan Human Resources/Opera�ons Manager nancy@det13ksc.com 313-962-6719 
Travis Hall IT Manager/13 Network/NDC Sign Up travis@det13ksc.com 313-963-4315 
Shannon Horton Execu�ve Assistant shannon@det13ksc.com 313-962-2383 
Tracey Brown Inquiries/Case Status recep�on@det13ksc.com 313-962-5035 

 

Finance Department 
Jackie Arbogast ACH payments & agreements jacqulynn@det13ksc.com 313-963-4364 
Shannon Horton Creditor EFT Payments/Closed Cases shannon@det13ksc.com 313-962-2383 
Monica Andrews Debtor Payments/Creditor Disbursements monica@det13ksc.com 313-962-6727 

 

New Cases 
Nancy Armstrong 00-49 nancya@det13ksc.com 313-962-8630 
Donna Howard 50-99 donna@det13ksc.com 313-962-6723 
Shannon Horton 341 Mee�ng Adjournments shannon@det13ksc.com 313-962-2383 

 

Claims Department 
Nancy Armstrong 00-49 nancya@det13ksc.com 313-962-8635 
Donna Howard 50-99 donna@det13ksc.com 313-962-6723 
Kathy Sager Creditor Payment Changes/Transfers of Claim kathys@det13ksc.com 313-962-7948 

 

Audi�ng Department 
Angie James Gretchko angie@det13ksc.com 313-962-5036 
Chris�na Haley Randon 00-34 chris�na@det13ksc.com 313-962-5038 
Jamie Basharrah Randon 35-64 jamie@det13ksc.com 313-963-4317 
BethAnn Schick Randon 65-99 bethann@det13ksc.com 313-962-5040 

 

Legal Department 
Margaret Schmidt Staff Atorney (All End Digits) margaret@det13ksc.com 313-962-7951 
Jacqueline Plasters Gretchko jacqueline@det13ksc.com 313-962-7955 
April Terris Randon 00-24 april@det13ksc.com 313-963-4346 
Mat Lombardo Randon 25-49 mathew@det13ksc.com 313-963-4351 
Jeff Lesperance Randon 50-74 jeff@det13ksc.com 313-962-7953 
Nicole Eagger Randon 75-99 nicole@det13ksc.com 313-962-2379 
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